
Sherborne Town Band

Sat  15 Sep 2018

1 5 : 3 0   Tea Party (Long Sutton Vil lage Hall)
Where : Somerset, Somerset, TA10 9LP United Kingdom

Thu 27 Sep 2018

1 9 : 3 0   Private Event, Yeovilton (BEER BAND)

Sat  29 Sep 2018

1 9 : 3 0   Last Night Of The Proms
Where : Digby Hall, Hound Street, Sherborne, Dorset, DT9 3AA, United Kingdom

Sun 7 Oct 2018

1 4 : 3 0   Music In The Park - Pageant Gardens

Sat  13 Oct  2018

1 9 : 3 0   Oktober Fest Night (BEER BAND)
Where : Edgar Hall, Somerton, Somerton TA11 6SB, UK

Sat  20 Oct  2018

1 9 : 3 0   Last Night Of Proms (Midsomer)
Where : Methodist Church, High St, Midsomer Norton, Radstock BA3 2DR, UK

Sat  3  Nov 2018

All day   Contest: Wychavon Festival of Brass 2018
Where : The De Montfort School, Four Pools Rd, Evesham WR11 1DQ, UK

Sun 11 Nov 2018

0 9 : 3 0   Remembrance Day Parade

Fri  23 Nov 2018

1 8 : 0 0   Milborne Port Christmas Lights Switch On (SMALL GROUP)
Where : High St, Milborne Port, Somerset, United Kingdom

Sat  24 Nov 2018

All day   Wessex Brass Contest (Life Centre)

Wed 28  Nov 2018

1 8 : 3 0   'Light Up A Life' Carol Concert (SMALL GROUP)
Where : New Road, Sherborne, Dorset, DT9 5NR, United Kingdom

Sun 9 Dec 2018

1 4 : 4 5   Masons Carol Service
Where : Sherborne Abbey, Abbey Cl, Sherborne DT9 3LQ, UK

Mon 10 Dec 2018

1 9 : 3 0   Sherborne Christmas
Where : Half Moon Street, Sherborne, Dorset, DT9 3LQ, United Kingdom

2 1 : 3 0   Masons Christmas Dinner (SMALL GROUP)
Where : Masonic Lodge, Digby Road, Sherborne

Sun 16 Dec 2018

1 5 : 0 0   Christmas Sing-a-long
Where : Cheap Street Church, Sherborne, 54 Cheap St, Sherborne DT9 3BJ, UK



Sherborne Town Band

Sat  9  Mar  2019

All day   Contest: Regional Championships
Where : Riviera International Centre, Chestnut Ave, Torquay TQ2 5LZ, UK


